Port & Harbor Advisory Commission
2020 Meeting Calendar

MEETING AGENDA DEADLINE ANNUAL TOPICS/EVENTS

JANUARY 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Appointment/Reappointment
Wednesday, January 22 Wednesday, January 15 Applications Due

FEBRUARY 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Terms Expire February 1°
Wednesday, February 26 Wednesday, February 19 Election of Chair & Vice Chair

MARCH 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 25 Wednesday, March 18

APRIL 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Review of Strategic Plan/Goals &
Wednesday, April 22 Wednesday, April 15 Commission’s Policies

MAY 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, May 27 Wednesday, May 20

JUNE 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. City Budget Review/Develop Requests
Wednesday, June 24 Wednesday, June 17

JULY 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, July 22 Wednesday, July 15

AUGUST 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Capital Improvement Plan Review
Wednesday, August 26 Wednesday, August 19

SEPTEMBER  5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, September 23 Wednesday, September 16

OCTOBER 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Land Allocation Plan Review
Wednesday, October 28 Wednesday, October 21 AAHPA Conference

NOVEMBER No Meeting Seattle Fish Expo

DECEMBER 5:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, December 9

Wednesday, December 2
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